ALLIANCE MEMORY
AS6C4016A
LOW POWER, 256K x 16 SRAM
 Alliance Memory Inc. Page 1 of 14
Document Title
256K x 16 bit Super Low Power and Low Voltage Full CMOS Static RAM
Revision History
Revision No. History Date Remark

LOW POWER, 256K x 16 SRAM
 Alliance Memory Inc. Page 14 of 14
Ordering Information
Alliance Organization
VCC
Range
Package Operating Temp
Speed
ns
AS6C4016A-55ZIN 256K x 16 2.7 ~ 3.6V
KGD
Industrial (-40 ~ 85°C) 55 VFBGA-48
44-TSOP2
AS6C4016A-55BIN 256K x 16 2.7 ~ 3.6V
KGD
Industrial (-40 ~ 85°C) 55 VFBGA-48
44-TSOP2
Part Numbering System
AS6C 4016 -55 X X N
low power
SRAM prefix
Device Number
40 = 4M
16 = x16
Access Time
Package Option
44pin TSOP II
48ball TFBGA
Temperature Range
I = Industrial
(-40 to + 85°C)
N = Lead Free
RoHS compliant
part
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Alliance Memory:
  AS6C4016A-555BIN  AS6C4016A-55BINTR  AS6C4016A-55ZIN  AS6C4016A-55ZINTR